Features
www.pssdistributors.com.au 1300 882 447
Power Systems Solutions
10 Way Power Distribution Board
•  20A distribution (10 x 2A outputs)
Ten self-healing fused outputs with status LED•
10-28V DC or AC•
DIN rail mount•
Supplied with double side tape for quick installs•
Output LED indicators•
0-28V DC/ACInput voltage range
Max. standard power current
Max. constant current per output
Dimensions (HxWxD)
20A
2A
Model DIS-DC-10WAY2A
15 x127x 45mm
Outputs
Fuse
10
2A Self-healing PTC
Mounting DIN rail or tape
Power Distribution 10 way PTC self-healing fuses
2A each with LED indicators
Specifications
Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
	1: 10 way